
GLOBAL VACCINES PRE-ORDERSMILESTONES OF THE VACCINE RACE
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23 vaccines 
are undergoing 

testing on 
young and 

healthy 
volunteers 

35 vaccines 
are undergoing 
testing on wider 

groups of 
volunteers 

20 vaccines 
are undergoing 
testing in large 
international 

trials

10 vaccines 
have been 

approved for full 
or emergency 
use in at least 
one country  

THE COVID-19 VACCINE RACE This infographic focusses on the three front runners in the COVID-19 vaccine race, uncovering how the race 
unfolded, comparing the all-important efficacies and characteristics, and looking at which countries have invested 
in which vaccines by unpacking vaccine pre-orders globally.  
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OVERVIEW OF ALL VACCINE CANDIDATES

1st volunteer 
given vaccine

Phase III 
trial begins 

Efficacy 
announced 1st approval

Latin America

The US

Canada

The UK

Brazil

300300 300 300

144 120

100

54

50

50

30

40

40

34

40 20

10

Argentina 22

Chile 1410

Saudi Arabia 3

El Salvador 2

South Africa 2

Iraq 2

Jordan 1

Kuwait 1

North Macedonia 1

Albania 0.5

Serbia 0.5

Oman 0.5

Lebanon 2

Uruguay 2

Columbia 1010

Dominican Republic 108

Israel 68

New Zealand 82

Ecuador 52

Costa Rica 13

Panama 3

Turkey 5

Peru 14

India 11

Switzerland 3 8

Hong Kong 8

Bolivia 5
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Pfizer / BioNTech Moderna AstraZeneca and 
Oxford University 
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Pfizer / BioNTech Moderna Inc. AstraZeneca and Oxford University 100 = 100 million


